
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
JUNIOR MEN

PRELIMINARY
ROUND   1

GROUP   B
MATCH   10

200908010-14-1/1
SUEZ

06/08/2009  18:30

SADRAEI Mohammad

MASAELI Milad

KAZEMI Amin

SAMSAMI Mehrdad

KIANI Jalal

ZANGENAH M

ESTEKI Sajad

ESTEKI Allahkara

RAHMATI Hossein

SHAFIEI Farhad

JAMALI Iman

GHOZATMOSL M

BARKHORDARI Saei

SEKENARI Omid

SHAFIEI Farhad

BARKHORDARI Saei

Total

Total  

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

15

16

19

12

16

0/1

2/5

3/9

1/2

6/17

1/1

1/2

2/3

1/3

2/4

1/2

1/4

1/3

2/3

8/19

0/2

11/28

11/30

3/6

0/1

0/1

3/8

2/6

2/6

1/1

1/1

2/2

2/2

6/6

0/1

0/3

0/4

3/3

1/1

4/4

0/1

0/2

0/3

2/4

9/14

1/3

0/1

6/12

6/14

3/6

27/54

1/5

14/41

15/46

 50.0%

 64.3%

 33.3%

0.0%

  0.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

 42.9%

 50.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

 20.0%

 34.1%

 32.6%

1

1

2

2

1

2

3

4

14

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

3

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

IRAN
(COURT PLAYER)

6

8

3

6

4

3

10

4

1

1

2

1

5 17

19

8

6

4

 35.3%

 42.1%

 37.5%

100.0%

0.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 29

00 : 56

00 : 58

00 : 15

00 : 12

00 : 00

00 : 30

00 : 58

00 : 51

00 : 05

00 : 04

00 : 35

00 : 55

00 : 04

00 : 05

00 : 55

TIME
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
JUNIOR MEN

PRELIMINARY
ROUND   1

GROUP   B
MATCH   10

200908010-14-1/1
SUEZ

06/08/2009  18:30

HENRIQUE Selican

ARTHUR Medeiros

BEYNO Teixeira

MATHEYS Perrela

OSWALDO Dos

FABIO Rocha

VINICIUS Stantos

JEFFERSON F

JOAO Vivtor

THIAGUS Petrus

RAUL Nantes

CESAR Augusto

ALEXANDRO Pozzer

ALLAN Luis

JOAO Vivtor

CESAR Augusto

Total

Total  

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

12

14

15

16

17

20

12

16

0/1

1/4

1/5

0/5

3/4

3/9

4/6

2/4

3/7

0/1

1/3

4/6

0/1

5/8

19/36

6/11

4/7

10/18

1/3

2/3

1/1

4/7

3/6

1/1

4/7

1/1

3/3

4/4

0/4

0/2

0/6

2/2

1/1

3/3

0/2

0/2

0/4

4/7

6/10

3/7

6/8

1/3

6/11

0/1

5/8

31/55

9/28

8/16

17/44

 57.1%

 60.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 42.9%

 75.0%

 33.3%

0.0%

0.0%

 54.5%

  0.0%

0.0%

 62.5%

0.0%

 56.4%

 32.1%

 50.0%

 38.6%

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

8

1

1

1

3

1

2

3

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

BRAZIL
(COURT PLAYER)

1

19

4

4

3

2

11

2

1

2

1

4

1

5

36

7

4

3

 20.0%

 52.8%

 57.1%

100.0%

0.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 46

00 : 43

00 : 20

00 : 21

00 : 29

00 : 54

00 : 46

00 : 00

00 : 38

00 : 43

00 : 00

00 : 21

00 : 57

00 : 00

00 : 38

00 : 21

TIME
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XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   1 MATCH   10 200908010-41-1/1

                  2
                    
                    

2 SADRAEI 4 MASAELI Milad 5 KAZEMI Amin 6 SAMSAMI Mehrdad 7 KIANI Jalal 8 ZANGENAH M 9 ESTEKI Sajad 10 ESTEKI Allahkara 

11 RAHMATI Hossein 12 SHAFIEI Farhad 14 JAMALI Iman 15 GHOZATMOSL M 16 BARKHORDARI 19 SEKENARI Omid   

BRAZIL
 2 HENRIQUE Selican  3 ARTHUR Medeiros  4 BEYNO Teixeira  5 MATHEYS Perrela  6 OSWALDO Dos  7 FABIO Rocha  8 VINICIUS Stantos  9 JEFFERSON F

 12 JOAO Vivtor  14 THIAGUS Petrus  15 RAUL Nantes  16 CESAR Augusto  17 ALEXANDRO  20 ALLAN Luis   

IRAN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

6/6 4/4

0/0 0/0

4/4 3/3

3/6

2/4

0/2

3/8

3/7

2/4

3/8

1/5

19/361/3

2/4

2/3

0/1

0/0

0/0

0/1
 12 SHAFIEI Farhad

 16 BARKHORDARI Saei

 

 12 JOAO Vivtor

 16 CESAR Augusto

 

   Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 2 
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1                1

                  2
                  2

                    

                    
                    

                       
        0/1          

        1/3     0/1

1/7   0/1     0/5

1/1   3/4     2/9
1/3   2/2     4/9

1/6             0/4
1/4   2/2     0/1
1/1   3/5     1/5

        1/1     1/2

0/1   2/2     0/2
0/1   3/5     1/2
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